



:oT

From:

As a supporter of Placer Land Trust, YOU make it possible for us to conserve natural and agricultural lands, protect and restore wildlife habitat, offer outdoor recreational opportunities, and so much more, for current and future generations!

Learn more about Placer Land Trust and the benefits of membership at www.placerlandtrust.org/membership



922 Lincoln Way, Suite 200 • Auburn, CA 95603 530-887-9222 www.placerlandtrust.org

Placer Land Trust believes that the preservation of wild open spaces, farms and ranches, natural resources, and natural playgrounds are vital to our quality of life today and in the future. Protecting these landscapes is essential to successfully build and sustain connections among people, their community, and the natural environment. Since 1991, Placer Land Trust has worked with willing landowners and conservation partners to permanently protect natural and agricultural lands in Placer County for current and future generations. Learn more at placerlandtrust.org.